
Vertical type explosion proof fuel mini skid with tank

立式加油机小撬
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CE / ATEX APPROVAL



可以选择是否增加额外配置 Extra Specification For Design Can Be Chosen

LED⼴告栏、TV多媒体、不锈钢⽴柱、IC卡、打印机、紧急按钮、累计计数器、安全球等等（。可以根据要求，特别定制）
LED Advertisement Line,TV Medium,Stainless Steel Column, IC Card ,Printer, Emergency Button ,Totalizer, Safety Ball ,Etc.(If you have other 

required ,we can do OEM for you)

GPRS功能（可连接⼿机3G、4G、5G⽹络，可查看任何数据，也可随时随地设置单价）
太阳能电源和⼿摇泵（机器可以在没有电源的情况下⼯作）
ATG（液位仪）系统（可以检查油箱内的数据）
GPRS: Connect to mobile via 3G/4G/5G, check data & set unit price anywhere, anytime. 

Solar Power Supply & Hand Shake Pump(The Machine Can Work Under No Electricity Supply) 

ATG(Oil Tank Gauge) System(You Can Check Any Data Inside Tank)

可以选择是否增加额外功能 Extra Function Can Be Chosen

外型种类 Design of skid

卧式�Horizontal Type ⽴式�Vertical Type ⼤罐型�Big Tank Type 其它定制款Other�OEM�Type���

If you need other tank capacity or specification ,we can do OEM for you如果您需要其他罐容量或规格，我们可以为您代⼯

主要技术参数 Technical Specification

油箱容量�Tank Capacity

油枪数量�Nozzle

油品数量�Product

证书�Certificate

规格�Standard Specification

流量�Flow Rate

电压�Volt

100L~�6000L�(可根据需求定制�Can do OEM)

单枪，双枪，三枪，四枪�single , double ,three,four nozzles(for choose)

1油品，2油品，3油品，4油品（可以在油箱内装不同燃油的种类）
One ,two ,three ,four product (for choose,you can inside tank different kinds of fuel)

220V/110AC,12V/24V DC

60L/min

ISO、CE、ATEX、防爆认证�Explosion Proof APPROVAL

防爆，它适⽤于不同种类的燃料，如：汽油、柴油、煤油等
Explosion proof(it fit for different kinds of fuel,like:petrol,diesel,kerosene,etc.)
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立式加油机小撬

可以选择是否增加额外配置 Extra Specification For Design Can Be Chosen

LED⼴告栏、TV多媒体、不锈钢⽴柱、IC卡、打印机、紧急按钮、累计计数器、安全球等等（。可以根据要求，特别定制）
LED Advertisement Line,TV Medium,Stainless Steel Column, IC Card ,Printer, Emergency Button ,Totalizer, Safety Ball ,Etc.(If you have other 

required ,we can do OEM for you)

GPRS功能（可连接⼿机3G、4G、5G⽹络，可查看任何数据，也可随时随地设置单价）
太阳能电源和⼿摇泵（机器可以在没有电源的情况下⼯作）
ATG（液位仪）系统（可以检查油箱内的数据）
GPRS: Connect to mobile via 3G/4G/5G, check data & set unit price anywhere, anytime. 

Solar Power Supply & Hand Shake Pump(The Machine Can Work Under No Electricity Supply) 

ATG(Oil Tank Gauge) System(You Can Check Any Data Inside Tank)

可以选择是否增加额外功能 Extra Function Can Be Chosen

外型种类 Design of skid

卧式�Horizontal Type ⽴式�Vertical Type ⼤罐型�Big Tank Type 其它定制款Other�OEM�Type���

If you need other tank capacity or specification ,we can do OEM for you如果您需要其他罐容量或规格，我们可以为您代⼯

主要技术参数 Technical Specification

油箱容量�Tank Capacity

油枪数量�Nozzle

油品数量�Product

证书�Certificate

规格�Standard Specification

流量�Flow Rate

电压�Volt

100L~�6000L�(可根据需求定制�Can do OEM)

单枪，双枪，三枪，四枪�single , double ,three,four nozzles(for choose)

1油品，2油品，3油品，4油品（可以在油箱内装不同燃油的种类）
One ,two ,three ,four product (for choose,you can inside tank different kinds of fuel)

220V/110AC,12V/24V DC

60L/min

ISO、CE、ATEX、防爆认证�Explosion Proof APPROVAL

防爆，它适⽤于不同种类的燃料，如：汽油、柴油、煤油等
Explosion proof(it fit for different kinds of fuel,like:petrol,diesel,kerosene,etc.)



Horizontal type explosion proof fuel mini skid with TANK 

CE / ATEX APPROVAL    
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可以选择是否增加额外配置 Extra Specification For Design Can Be Chosen

LED⼴告栏、TV多媒体、不锈钢⽴柱、IC卡、打印机、紧急按钮、累计计数器、安全球等等（。可以根据要求，特别定制）
LED Advertisement Line,TV Medium,Stainless Steel Column, IC Card ,Printer, Emergency Button ,Totalizer, Safety Ball ,Etc.(If you have other 

required ,we can do OEM for you)

GPRS功能（可连接⼿机3G、4G、5G⽹络，可查看任何数据，也可随时随地设置单价）
太阳能电源和⼿摇泵（机器可以在没有电源的情况下⼯作）
ATG（液位仪）系统（可以检查油箱内的数据）
GPRS: Connect to mobile via 3G/4G/5G, check data & set unit price anywhere, anytime. 

Solar Power Supply & Hand Shake Pump(The Machine Can Work Under No Electricity Supply) 

ATG(Oil Tank Gauge) System(You Can Check Any Data Inside Tank)

可以选择是否增加额外功能 Extra Function Can Be Chosen

外型种类 Design of skid

卧式�Horizontal Type ⽴式�Vertical Type ⼤罐型�Big Tank Type 其它定制款Other�OEM�Type���

If you need other tank capacity or specification ,we can do OEM for you如果您需要其他罐容量或规格，我们可以为您代⼯

主要技术参数 Technical Specification

油箱容量�Tank Capacity

油枪数量�Nozzle

油品数量�Product

证书�Certificate

规格�Standard Specification

流量�Flow Rate

电压�Volt

100L~�6000L�(可根据需求定制�Can do OEM)

单枪，双枪，三枪，四枪�single , double ,three,four nozzles(for choose)

1油品，2油品，3油品，4油品（可以在油箱内装不同燃油的种类）
One ,two ,three ,four product (for choose,you can inside tank different kinds of fuel)

220V/110AC,12V/24V DC

60L/min

ISO、CE、ATEX、防爆认证�Explosion Proof APPROVAL

防爆，它适⽤于不同种类的燃料，如：汽油、柴油、煤油等
Explosion proof(it fit for different kinds of fuel,like:petrol,diesel,kerosene,etc.)



Big Tank Type Explosion Proof Fuel Mini Skid With Tank

CE / ATEX APPROVAL   
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可以选择是否增加额外配置 Extra Specification For Design Can Be Chosen

LED⼴告栏、TV多媒体、不锈钢⽴柱、IC卡、打印机、紧急按钮、累计计数器、安全球等等（。可以根据要求，特别定制）
LED Advertisement Line,TV Medium,Stainless Steel Column, IC Card ,Printer, Emergency Button ,Totalizer, Safety Ball ,Etc.(If you have other 

required ,we can do OEM for you)

GPRS功能（可连接⼿机3G、4G、5G⽹络，可查看任何数据，也可随时随地设置单价）
太阳能电源和⼿摇泵（机器可以在没有电源的情况下⼯作）
ATG（液位仪）系统（可以检查油箱内的数据）
GPRS: Connect to mobile via 3G/4G/5G, check data & set unit price anywhere, anytime. 

Solar Power Supply & Hand Shake Pump(The Machine Can Work Under No Electricity Supply) 

ATG(Oil Tank Gauge) System(You Can Check Any Data Inside Tank)

可以选择是否增加额外功能 Extra Function Can Be Chosen

外型种类 Design of skid

卧式�Horizontal Type ⽴式�Vertical Type ⼤罐型�Big Tank Type 其它定制款Other�OEM�Type���

If you need other tank capacity or specification ,we can do OEM for you如果您需要其他罐容量或规格，我们可以为您代⼯

主要技术参数 Technical Specification

油箱容量�Tank Capacity

油枪数量�Nozzle

油品数量�Product

证书�Certificate

规格�Standard Specification

流量�Flow Rate

电压�Volt

100L~�6000L�(可根据需求定制�Can do OEM)

单枪，双枪，三枪，四枪�single , double ,three,four nozzles(for choose)

1油品，2油品，3油品，4油品（可以在油箱内装不同燃油的种类）
One ,two ,three ,four product (for choose,you can inside tank different kinds of fuel)

220V/110AC,12V/24V DC

60L/min

ISO、CE、ATEX、防爆认证�Explosion Proof APPROVAL

防爆，它适⽤于不同种类的燃料，如：汽油、柴油、煤油等
Explosion proof(it fit for different kinds of fuel,like:petrol,diesel,kerosene,etc.)



Big Tank Type Explosion Proof Fuel Mini Skid With Tank

CE / ATEX APPROVAL   

大容量加油机小撬
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可以选择是否增加额外配置 Extra Specification For Design Can Be Chosen

LED⼴告栏、TV多媒体、不锈钢⽴柱、IC卡、打印机、紧急按钮、累计计数器、安全球等等（。可以根据要求，特别定制）
LED Advertisement Line,TV Medium,Stainless Steel Column, IC Card ,Printer, Emergency Button ,Totalizer, Safety Ball ,Etc.(If you have other 

required ,we can do OEM for you)

GPRS功能（可连接⼿机3G、4G、5G⽹络，可查看任何数据，也可随时随地设置单价）
太阳能电源和⼿摇泵（机器可以在没有电源的情况下⼯作）
ATG（液位仪）系统（可以检查油箱内的数据）
GPRS: Connect to mobile via 3G/4G/5G, check data & set unit price anywhere, anytime. 

Solar Power Supply & Hand Shake Pump(The Machine Can Work Under No Electricity Supply) 

ATG(Oil Tank Gauge) System(You Can Check Any Data Inside Tank)

可以选择是否增加额外功能 Extra Function Can Be Chosen

外型种类 Design of skid

卧式�Horizontal Type ⽴式�Vertical Type ⼤罐型�Big Tank Type 其它定制款Other�OEM�Type���

If�you�need�other�tank�capacity�or�specification�,we�can�do�OEM�for�you如果您需要其他罐容量或规格，我们可以为您代⼯

主要技术参数 Technical Specification

油箱容量�Tank Capacity

油枪数量�Nozzle

油品数量�Product

证书�Certificate

规格�Standard Specification

流量�Flow Rate

电压�Volt

100L~�6000L�(可根据需求定制�Can do OEM)

单枪，双枪，三枪，四枪�single , double ,three,four nozzles(for choose)

1油品，2油品，3油品，4油品（可以在油箱内装不同燃油的种类）
One ,two ,three ,four product (for choose,you can inside tank different kinds of fuel)

220V/110AC,12V/24V DC

60L/min

ISO、CE、ATEX、防爆认证�Explosion Proof APPROVAL

防爆，它适⽤于不同种类的燃料，如：汽油、柴油、煤油等
Explosion proof(it fit for different kinds of fuel,like:petrol,diesel,kerosene,etc.)
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小型加油站 Mirco gas station

可以选择是否增加额外配置 Extra Specification For Design Can Be Chosen

LED⼴告栏、TV多媒体、不锈钢⽴柱、IC卡、打印机、紧急按钮、累计计数器、安全球等等（。可以根据要求，特别定制）
LED Advertisement Line,TV Medium,Stainless Steel Column, IC Card ,Printer, Emergency Button ,Totalizer, Safety Ball ,Etc.(If you have other 

required ,we can do OEM for you)

GPRS功能（可连接⼿机3G、4G、5G⽹络，可查看任何数据，也可随时随地设置单价）
太阳能电源和⼿摇泵（机器可以在没有电源的情况下⼯作）
ATG（液位仪）系统（可以检查油箱内的数据）
GPRS: Connect to mobile via 3G/4G/5G, check data & set unit price anywhere, anytime. 

Solar Power Supply & Hand Shake Pump(The Machine Can Work Under No Electricity Supply) 

ATG(Oil Tank Gauge) System(You Can Check Any Data Inside Tank)

可以选择是否增加额外功能 Extra Function Can Be Chosen

外型种类 Design of skid

卧式�Horizontal Type ⽴式�Vertical Type ⼤罐型�Big Tank Type 其它定制款Other�OEM�Type���

If you need other tank capacity or specification ,we can do OEM for you如果您需要其他罐容量或规格，我们可以为您代⼯

主要技术参数 Technical Specification

油箱容量�Tank Capacity

油枪数量�Nozzle

油品数量�Product

证书�Certificate

规格�Standard Specification

流量�Flow Rate

电压�Volt

100L~�6000L�(可根据需求定制�Can do OEM)

单枪，双枪，三枪，四枪�single , double ,three,four nozzles(for choose)

1油品，2油品，3油品，4油品（可以在油箱内装不同燃油的种类）
One ,two ,three ,four product (for choose,you can inside tank different kinds of fuel)

220V/110AC,12V/24V DC

60L/min

ISO、CE、ATEX、防爆认证�Explosion Proof APPROVAL

防爆，它适⽤于不同种类的燃料，如：汽油、柴油、煤油等
Explosion proof(it fit for different kinds of fuel,like:petrol,diesel,kerosene,etc.)



SU

We  are  the  gas  station  equipment  supplier  in  Hydrogen  Energy , Liquid  Natural  Gas ,

Compressed  Natural  Gas, Liquid  Petrol  Gas, Fuel,Adblue,EV  charger ,Home  Energy  

Storage ,Industrial  Energy  Storage  area .If  you  are  doing  the  same  range  business ,

if  you  are  interested  in  new  energy ,welcome you  to  visit  us !

We  have  many  certificates  like  ISO,CE,ATEX,PED,TUV,PEI,CPA,CMA,Explosion  

proof  certificates  and  so on. We  have  our  own  Patent  and  copyrights.

Wish  our  products ,our  service  can  give  you  a  strong  impression .

Well  Quality  We  Done !Well  Service  We  Done !Well  Price  We  Done !

We  are  Welldone  Group !

ABOUT  US

HONOR

Fuel Dispenser ATEX LNG Dispenser ATEX LNG Dispenser PEDMobile Gas Station ATEX Submersible Turbine 
Pump ATEX

Junction Box ATEX

Factory ISOLNG Dispenser Explosion 
Proof CMA

PQR Test ReportRadiographic Examination 
Report

CNG Dispenser Explosion 
Proof CMA 

Patent Certificates For 
Management System

CNG Dispenser CE Fuel Dispenser CELNG Dispenser CE LPG Dispenser CE PEIEV Charger TUV

LNG Dispenser CPA CNG Dispenser CPA Welldone Copyrights

Mass Meter ATEX Mobile Gas Station CE Adblue Dispenser CEPositive Displacement 
Meter CE

LPG dispenser ATEX-D LPG dispenser ATEX-B
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